OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

ISIN: MHY641771016

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:52
Price

29.45 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

2.26% (0.65)

MHY641771016
ECO

Tradegate

EUR

Transport

Stock

961 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

29.25 EUR (110)
29.65 EUR (110)
28.75 EUR
29.75 EUR
28.75 EUR
28.80 EUR
28.8947 EUR
1,274

36,811.85

12

34

WKN: Y64177101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=MHY641771016&ID_NOTATION=401653443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f198afec721071918f98cb670ace1581dafa3f1c61ad3f5db140e84bf2b4c03e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=952f3b02b2dc0528d&time=1726391973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=769b8e235f8c8e0cf7abef944e4cbd6b6777169ad1cf7a3f78e98fa74769abad&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f0f2a16520bd3004c&time=1726391973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c58f549064ffbbb46f8f590382828c4d60b685cf3145ea56ea087ba7b87e10c&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b69d255570dab22a7&time=1726391973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da58013dcf627525a2be5c048440f558f1e817e18e0f7306bfc5fc52e2c4c1b6&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=14dfafc22a82400c2&time=1726391973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=961bc99eaa98f029da651def5e5babb86e93d2318f1432effe7d094629641da6&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0823932d8b2ba8f0b&time=1726391973&tool=RSC

OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:52

Price
29.45 EUR

Difference (] 2.26% (0.65)

General attributes

ISIN MHY641771016
Symbol ECO
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 961 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.25 EUR (110)
Ask (Ask size) 29.65 EUR (110)
Open 28.75 EUR
High 29.75 EUR
Low 28.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.80 EUR
VWAP 28.8947 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,274
Trading volume 36,811.85
Number of trades 12
Last size 34
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +12.05%  +43.72% -
Perf (abs.) +3.20 +9.05 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 35.25 38.55 -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

27.94 EUR (747
27.57 EUR (714
29.33 EUR (500
27.32 EUR (573
33.65 EUR (2024/05/28
24.30 EUR (2024/01/11
33.65 EUR (2024/05/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
21.00 EUR (2023/09/14)

All listings for OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/

Time Price

22:26

16:37

22:00

08:07

16:53

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
2945 EUR 0.04 12
2910 EUR 0.00 13
32.36 USD 6.26 2,302
28.70 EUR 0.00 2
29.50 EUR 0.02 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=401653443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271022748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289339832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397221135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289543413

OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 18:00 340.00 NOK 1.13
13

2024/09/ 08:11 28.35 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 21:43 29.45EUR 0.00
13

26

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248847895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248847895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=402472790

OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(" okeanis

Contact Details
OKEANIS ECO TANKERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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